
Team Tadinum 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Teodori Alessandro (10/1808) 6 7 6 10 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomini Walter (10/1694) 6 1 6 8 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellani Samuele (10/1948) 3 2 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peppoloni Simone (10/1077) 5 3 3 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passeri Lorenzo (10/2233) 3 3 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passeri Marica (12/3179) 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziosi Elia (10/2135) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Claudia Ausilia (10/1697) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Teodori Alessandro 10/1808 18 29 1,61

Giacomini Walter 10/1694 18 12 0,67

Bellani Samuele 10/1948 11 6 0,55

Peppoloni Simone 10/1077 12 6 0,50

Passeri Lorenzo 10/2233 9 5 0,56

Passeri Marica 12/3179 4 1 0,25

Graziosi Elia 10/2135 0 0 0,00

Rossi Claudia Ausilia 10/1697 0 0 0,00

Scusa se

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Uccellani Daniel (10/2129) 6 13 6 14 6 14 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorucci Mirko (10/1781) 3 6 6 14 6 8 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettelli Davide (10/2148) 6 7 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fumanti Luca (10/1758) 3 6 0 0 6 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Issini Valerio (10/1851) 3 2 6 8 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchi Renzo (10/1782) 3 5 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Uccellani Daniel 10/2129 24 48 2,00

Fiorucci Mirko 10/1781 21 35 1,67

Bettelli Davide 10/2148 12 21 1,75

Fumanti Luca 10/1758 15 15 1,00

Issini Valerio 10/1851 15 13 0,87

Marchi Renzo 10/1782 9 11 1,22

Lampada Dii Aladino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dragoni Secondo (10/1737) 6 7 6 11 6 12 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trabalza Daniele (10/1845) 6 11 6 12 6 8 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dragoni Jasmine (10/1861) 6 5 6 10 6 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalieri Juri (10/1708) 0 0 6 16 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dragoni Denis (10/1748) 6 10 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siena Michele (10/1436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomassini Massimo (10/1692) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dragoni Secondo 10/1737 24 42 1,75

Trabalza Daniele 10/1845 24 38 1,58

Dragoni Jasmine 10/1861 24 30 1,25

Cavalieri Juri 10/1708 12 24 2,00

Dragoni Denis 10/1748 12 14 1,17

Siena Michele 10/1436 0 0 0,00

Tomassini Massimo 10/1692 0 0 0,00

I Gasbullini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pala Mirko (10/1805) 6 17 6 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conturso Antonio (10/2076) 6 15 6 8 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frillici Camelia (10/2069) 6 11 4 3 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proietti Luca (10/2160) 6 13 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mustafi Lumturim (10/2086) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianconi Alessio (10/2220) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castellani Cristian (10/1765) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pala Mirko 10/1805 18 37 2,06

Conturso Antonio 10/2076 18 35 1,94

Frillici Camelia 10/2069 16 26 1,62

Proietti Luca 10/2160 10 17 1,70

Mustafi Lumturim 10/2086 6 7 1,17

Bianconi Alessio 10/2220 4 5 1,25

Castellani Cristian 10/1765 0 0 0,00



Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zibetti Mattia (10/2204) 6 9 6 6 6 7 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landrini Chico (10/2212) 6 7 2 3 6 2 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchionni Asja (10/2171) 6 8 4 4 4 1 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sonno Vanessa (10/2209) 6 5 4 4 3 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rettori Davide (10/2207) 0 0 6 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pisani Francesco (10/3123) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zibetti Mattia 10/2204 24 35 1,46

Landrini Chico 10/2212 20 25 1,25

Marchionni Asja 10/2171 20 21 1,05

Sonno Vanessa 10/2209 19 18 0,95

Rettori Davide 10/2207 9 7 0,78

Pisani Francesco 10/3123 4 1 0,25

Revolution Dragon

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Angelucci Tiziano (10/2113) 6 6 0 0 6 11 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirelli Gennaro (10/2073) 3 9 0 0 4 3 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alessi Alberto (10/3101) 5 7 0 0 6 10 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciurnelli Federico (10/1728) 0 0 0 0 4 6 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faina Lisa (10/2110) 3 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturi Luigi (10/1006) 3 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Severi Lodovico (10/1779) 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mesca Gianni (10/2131) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelucci Tiziano 10/2113 18 30 1,67

Pirelli Gennaro 10/2073 13 27 2,08

Alessi Alberto 10/3101 14 24 1,71

Ciurnelli Federico 10/1728 10 19 1,90

Faina Lisa 10/2110 5 11 2,20

Venturi Luigi 10/1006 5 9 1,80

Severi Lodovico 10/1779 6 7 1,17

Mesca Gianni 10/2131 1 3 3,00

Dartonici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Abbati Giovanni (10/2192) 0 0 6 13 6 18 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Paola Thomas (10/2137) 0 0 6 13 3 8 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellucci Matteo (10/2101) 0 0 6 8 3 8 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minelli Marco (10/2139) 0 0 0 0 6 13 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Notari Filippo (10/2136) 0 0 6 10 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frillici Marco (12/3143) 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bossi Alessandro (10/2138) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Abbati Giovanni 10/2192 16 38 2,38

Di Paola Thomas 10/2137 15 34 2,27

Bellucci Matteo 10/2101 15 30 2,00

Minelli Marco 10/2139 9 18 2,00

Notari Filippo 10/2136 9 17 1,89

Frillici Marco 12/3143 5 8 1,60

Bossi Alessandro 10/2138 3 5 1,67


